Description
SA-S Supervised Self-Amplified Speakers and Speaker Strobes are
designed to meet the critical needs for the life safety industry. These
speakers and speaker strobes are a perfect fit for SCIF (Sensitive
Compartmented Information Facilities) room applications.
Features
• Approvals
• UL 1480 (speakers)

EATON www.eaton.com
Table 1. Average Strobe Current
Table 3. Specification & Ordering Information
Model Order #
Wall
Mount
Ceiling
Mount Strobe Candela
Model
Color
Model
Color
Mounting b
Options
Agency
Approvals                                                                          Lettering
Speakers                                                                                                                             Red           White                                        UL
SA-S90-R 1000 X   X Q,U,V  X N/A
SA-S90-W 1001 X   X Q,U,V  X N/A
SA-S70-R 1002 X   X C,O,P,Q,R,U,Y  X N/A
SA-S70-W 1003 X   X C,O,P,Q,R,U,Y  X N/A
Speaker Strobes
SA-S90-24MCC-FR 1004 X 15/30/75/95
  X Q,U,V  X FIRE
SA-S90-24MCC-FW 1005 X 15/30/75/95   X Q,U,V  X FIRE
SA-S70-24MCW-FR 1006 X 15/30/75/110   X C,O,P,Q,R,U,Y  X FIRE
SA-S70-24MCW-FW 1007 X 15/30/75/110   X C,O,P,Q,R,U,Y  X FIRE
SA-S90-24MCC-ALW 6175 X 15/30/75/95   X Q,U,V  X ALERT
SA-S70-24MCW-ALR 6328 X 15/30/75/110   X C,O,P,Q,R,U,Y  X ALERT
SA-S70-24MCW-ALW 9784 X 15/30/75/110   X C,O,P,Q,R,U,Y  X ALERT
SA-S90A-24MCC-ALW 6153 X 11/22/56/71 (Amber)   X Q,U,V  X ALERT
UL Max Current a
Voltage 15 30 75 95 110
SA-S70-MCW
 16-33 VDC 0.060 0.092 0.165 0.220 0.120